© 2014 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/14/14
Teccor® brand Thyristors
8 Amp Alternistor Quadrac for LED dimmer applications
Q6008LTH1LED Series
Description
Main Features

    Q6008LTH1LED Q6008LTH1 2.2 g Bulk 500
    Q6008LTH1LEDTP Q6008LTH1 2.2 g Tube 500 (50 per tube)
Part Marking SystemPart Numbering System
Q 60 08 L T H1
DEVICE TYPE
Q:  Quadrac
VOLTAGE RATING
60: 600V
CURRENT RATING
08: 8A
Trigger
T:  Internal Diac (33V – 43V)
PACKAGE TYPE
L: TO-220 (Isolated)
TRIAC TYPE
H1: Low Holding Current
      Alternistor Quadrac
LED LIGHTING APPLICATION
LED
®
YMXXX
Q6008LTH1
       TO-220 AB - (L Package)
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
XXX: Lot Trace Code